SEDALIA SCHOOL DISTRICT FOUNDATION—KEEPING EDUCATION A PRIORITY

Gifts to scholarship funds are an excellent opportunity to help students realize their dreams.

Celebrating a milestone? Expressing gratitude to a teacher who made a difference? A contribution to the General Scholarship fund may be the perfect choice to celebrate and recognize educational success and excellence.

Are you a Smith-Cotton Alum? Love showing Tiger Pride? Continue creating positive educational opportunities for graduates through a contribution to the Smith-Cotton Alumni Scholarship.

A gift to a named scholarship honors the life and legacy of someone who made an impact on this community.

Donor Name and Address
First Name:
Last Name:
Class of:
Maiden Name:(for Sedalia School District #200 graduates)
Address:
City, State & Zip:
Phone:Email:
In Memory or In Honor
Please acknowledge my gift in the following manner:
In Memory of
In Honor of
Please include year of graduation if classmate or school if a teacher
Please send acknowledgement of my gift to:
Name:
Address:
For more information about the Foundation call 660-829-6523 or e

For more information about the Foundation call 660-829-6523 or email *schfound@sedaliasdf.org*

The Sedalia School District Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation. Contributions are deductible under the definition of the Internal Revenue code.

Scholarship Gifts

Circle or check box to designate scholarship

☐ SSDF General	☐H.W. Harris
□Allen-Miller	☐Myron T. Herrick
☐Joe Arbisi	☐Jim & Judy Holman
☐Bill G. Arnold	☐Betty Hopkins Legacy
□Allen Bess	☐Larry & Donna Howard
□James Michael Boston	☐C.H. & Pauline Joy
Technical	☐Charles A. Ledgerwood
☐Morris K. Byrum	☐Major Saver
☐ Gerald O. and Helen E. Cecil	☐ Sharon Maggard Mateja
□Cedar Hill	□Eva Mothersbaugh
☐Coffelt Family	□Rob Parkhurst
☐Cordry Family	☐ Steve Schilb—Do the Right
☐ Covered Bridge Heritage	Thing
Vocational Fund	☐ Skip Schulz—Say You Will
☐ Coach Ross Dey Baseball	☐Mark Shelby
☐ Coach Ross Dey Baseball☐ Ron Ditzfeld Legacy	☐Mark Shelby ☐Gary & Larry Siron
•	-
☐Ron Ditzfeld Legacy	☐Gary & Larry Siron
□Ron Ditzfeld Legacy □Jane McCurdy Dugan	□Gary & Larry Siron □Smith-Cotton Alumni
□Ron Ditzfeld Legacy □Jane McCurdy Dugan □Francis Elizabeth Rapp Ely	□Gary & Larry Siron □Smith-Cotton Alumni □SC-SFCC Dual Credit
□Ron Ditzfeld Legacy □Jane McCurdy Dugan □Francis Elizabeth Rapp Ely □Perry Conrad Fairfax	□Gary & Larry Siron □Smith-Cotton Alumni □SC-SFCC Dual Credit □Conrad Stephens
□Ron Ditzfeld Legacy □Jane McCurdy Dugan □Francis Elizabeth Rapp Ely □Perry Conrad Fairfax Athletic/Academic	□Gary & Larry Siron □Smith-Cotton Alumni □SC-SFCC Dual Credit □Conrad Stephens □Thomas-Evans
□Ron Ditzfeld Legacy □Jane McCurdy Dugan □Francis Elizabeth Rapp Ely □Perry Conrad Fairfax Athletic/Academic □Earl R. Finley	□Gary & Larry Siron □Smith-Cotton Alumni □SC-SFCC Dual Credit □Conrad Stephens □Thomas-Evans □Seth Wagenknecht
□Ron Ditzfeld Legacy □Jane McCurdy Dugan □Francis Elizabeth Rapp Ely □Perry Conrad Fairfax Athletic/Academic □Earl R. Finley □Franklin Family	□Gary & Larry Siron □Smith-Cotton Alumni □SC-SFCC Dual Credit □Conrad Stephens □Thomas-Evans □Seth Wagenknecht □Joan Walker
□Ron Ditzfeld Legacy □Jane McCurdy Dugan □Francis Elizabeth Rapp Ely □Perry Conrad Fairfax Athletic/Academic □Earl R. Finley □Franklin Family □Thom Fuller	□Gary & Larry Siron □Smith-Cotton Alumni □SC-SFCC Dual Credit □Conrad Stephens □Thomas-Evans □Seth Wagenknecht □Joan Walker □Norma M. Wells



Please make your check payable to SSDF or use the Venmo QR code. Then mail this form and check (if applicable) to:

SSDF, P.O. Box 2505, Sedalia MO 65302-2505

Total Enclosed

\$			
•			

Office use only: \$	Payment	Database	Receipt	Connections	